Dynamic & condenser microphones Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description  ex vat list inc vat 1.4
NEW MKH 8000 Series - Symmetrical Capsule RF Condenser Microphones
19mm dia. - Ultra Low Noise - Modular & Versatile - Nextel coated
500965 MKH 8020 Omni-directional microphone complete with
XLR module, clip & windshield £925.00 £1,063.75
500966 MKH 8040 Cardioid microphone complete with XLR
module, clip and windshield £925.00 £1,063.75

02990 MZD 30 Dual clip MKH series M-S configuration £73.91 £85.00
03288 MZQ 6 Video camera light mount adaptor for K6
system £52.51 £60.39
33173 MZQ 40 Stand clip for MKH 20 to 70 £38.87 £44.70
02155 MZQ 100 Quick release adaptor for 19-22mm diameter
microphones £28.08 £32.29
03289 MZQ 200 Quick release adaptor for K6 system £38.62 £44.41
04711 MZQ 800 microphone clamp £5.60 £6.44
03287 MZS 6 Shockmount for K6 system £44.78 £51.50
03609 MZS 20-1 Shockmount and pistol grip for MKH 20 to 70
or MKH 30 + 20/40/50 as M-S pair £348.62 £400.91
03017 MZS 40 Stand mounted shockmount for MKH 20 to
50 or MKH 30 + 20/40/50 as M-S pair £242.85 £279.28
03685 MZS 80 Stand mounted shockmount for MKH 80,
800, 30 with articulated double swivel joint £242.85 £279.28
KM22210 222A Gooseneck - 400mm £34.54 £39.72
KM22500 225 Gooseneck - 200mm £19.33 £22.23
1.4.8
Dynamic & condenser microphones Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description  ex vat list inc vat 1.4
Microphone Clamps and Table Stands - continued
KM23200 232 Microphone table stand with shockmounted
base £33.15 £38.12
KM23300 233 Banqueting/ small floor stand, black finish £53.87 £61.95
KM23550 23550 Stereo Bar (adjustable) £12.74 £14.65
KM23600 236 Stereo bar for four fixed microphones £30.39 £34.95
KM23700 237 Table clamp £12.43 £14.29
KM24050 240/5 Microphone mounting arm, adjustable £29.01 £33.36
KM26000 260 Floor stand with round base £69.08 £79.44
KM21421 21421 Carrier bag for two microphone stands £20.71 £23.82
KM23105 23105 Folding table stand £11.51 £13.24
KM23220 23220
Microphone table stand with shockmounted
base (same base as 23200 but without the
upright)
£29.01 £33.36
Microphone Clamps and Table Stands - continued
KM23750 23750 Small fishpole 565-1365mm £84.27 £96.91
KM23760 23760 Large fishpole 860-2900mm £125.71 £144.57
KM27105 27105 Microphone stand £52.62 £60.51
KM42020 42020 19" rack stand with adjustable angle top £411.65 £473.40
1.4.9
Dynamic & condenser microphones Jan-09
Art No. Product Code Description  ex vat list inc vat 1.4